L-1
L
Air Temperature
RTD Probe
With M12 Connection
U �Pt100 RTD with Class
A Accuracy Standard
(Tighter Accuracy

1⁄4 NPT
9⁄16 HexACCURACY
IEC CLASSA(±0.15ºC @ 0ºC)
Pt100
Pt100/
Pt1000
Pt100
Pt100/
Pt1000
Option 1
Option 2
L-2
  To Order
	 Model Number	 Probe Diameter	 Probe Length	 Mounting Thread
	 PR-25AP-A-0600-0-M12	 ¼"	 6"	 No thread
	 PR-25AP-A-1200-0-M12	 ¼"	 12"	 No thread
	 PR-25AP-A-1800-0-M12	 ¼"	 18"	 No thread
	 PR-25AP-A-0600-1/2-M12	 ¼"	 6"	 1⁄2 NPT
	 PR-25AP-A-1200-1/2-M12	 ¼"	 12"	 1⁄2 NPT
	 PR-25AP-A-1800-1/2-M12	 ¼"	 18"	 1⁄2 NPT
	 PR-25AP-A-0600-3/8-M12	 ¼"	 6"	 3⁄8 NPT
	 PR-25AP-A-1200-3/8-M12	 ¼"	 12"	 3⁄8 NPT
	 PR-25AP-A-1800-3/8-M12	 ¼"	 18"	 3⁄8 NPT
	 PR-25AP-A-0600-1/4-M12	 ¼"	 6"	 1⁄4 NPT
	 PR-25AP-A-1200-1/4-M12	 ¼"	 12"	 1⁄4 NPT
	 PR-25AP-A-1800-1/4-M12	 ¼"	 18"	 1⁄4 NPT
Note: option 1 wiring standard.
For option 2 wiring add “-2” to end of model number, no additional charge.
For 1⁄3 DIN accuracy, change “-A-” to “-1/3-” after the “-25AP-” in the model number for an additional cost.
For 1⁄10 DIN accuracy, change “-A-” to “-1/10-” after the “-25AP-” in the model; number for an additional cost.
A limited selection of Pt1000 elements are available, please consult sales.
Ordering Examples: PR-25AP-A-0600-A-M12, Pt100, Class A RTD sensor with ¼" diameter by 6" long probe, M12 connection with no mounting
threads.
PR-25AP-1/10-1200-1/2-M12, Pt100, Class 1⁄10  DIN RTD sensor with 1⁄4" diameter by 12" long probe, M12 connection with 1⁄2 NPT mounting threads.
PR-25AP-A-1200-0-M12, shown with M12C-SIL-4-R-F-1.5.
Don’t Forget to
Order a M12 Extension
Cable to Easily Connect